oAy

= =T B X i A
c am Big P

D

R aikle
S 3 .
| Hard

ay

Annual Agreement Change Order Worksheet

EXHIBIT A

Possible Contract Years

Original Annual Contract Value $ 75,000.00
25% Maximum Increase $ 18,750.00
Max Possible Annual Contract Value $ 93,750.00

5

Original Max Potential Value $ 375,000.00
Max Possible Value $ 468,750.00
Current Total Value $ 450,000.00

Dollar Value each on each Contract Term

Contract Action : Initial Term Renewal 1 Renewal 2 Renewal 3 Renewal 4
0s/o1/17 | Change Order $ - | $1875000 $ 1875000 $ 18,750.00 $ 18,750.00
Renewal 1 $ i $ i $ i $ i $ ]
Renewal 2 $ i $ i $ i $ i $ ]
Renewal 3 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Percentage Change 0.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00%
Total of Changes| $ - $ 18,750.00 : $ 18,750.00 : $ 18,750.00 : $ 18,750.00
Aﬁnis\gﬁﬁ:cj\szm $ 75,000.00 : $ 93,750.00 : $ 93,750.00
Acnusl Contract value s 9375000
Acnusl Contact value s 9375000




